
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 47 rev A

Start No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

HEAT 1
At the fence

 12 HKG

 26 LAT

 73 MSN

 28 MAS

 49 HKC

 1 ATT

 22 KSA

 59 KBC

 68 LXC

 79 P19

At the blue band
 44 UAE

 27 MAS

 70 MNC

 55 HKS

 16 KAZ

 6 YCT

 41 TPE

 65 KNU

 75 NTP

Qualification Rule: 
4 riders will be eliminated from each heat.

POINTS RACE - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

Thursday, 29 August 2024 - Race Distance : 14 Km, 42 Laps, 8 Sprints

ALHAMMADI, Ali Eissa Abdulla

MOW, Ching Yin

KORNILOVS, Vitalijs

SHAARI, Muhammad Yusri

MOHD JAFRI, Muhammad Hafiq

KWOK, Chun Yan

KARABUTOV, Ilya

KIM, Jongwoo

KIM, Euro

AL SHAIKHAHMED, Ali

PAEKRATHOK, Warut

LAU, New Joe

HASYIM, Muhammad Afiq Iskandar

CHU, Tsun Wai

KHOROSHAVIN, Maxim

PARK, Sanghoon

XU, Shi Ru

AN, Daehyun

LEE, Dong Ling
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26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 47 rev A

Start No Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

POINTS RACE - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

Thursday, 29 August 2024 - Race Distance : 14 Km, 42 Laps, 8 Sprints

HEAT 2
At the fence

 17 KAZ

 13 HKG

 33 THA

 48 HKC

 54 HKS

 9 YCT

 42 TPE

 60 KBC

 69 LXC

80 P19

At the blue band
 72 MSN

 25 KSA

 45 UAE

 2 ATT

 39 THA

 50 ASC

 66 KNU

 76 NTP

Qualification Rule: 
4 riders will be eliminated from each heat.

NG, Pak Hang

ZHUMAKAN, Alisher

TSO, Kai Kwong

KAEONOI, Thak

NG, Sum Lui

HIDAYATULLAH, Syarif

KANG, Yunmin

JEON, Youngsu

CHIU, Cheng Hsin

JEON, Jihwan

GU, Seonggwan

ALIYAS, Abdul Azim

KAEONOI, Nattakrit

AL IBRAHIM, Hassan

AL KAABI, Saif

DINMUKHAMETOV, Ramis

SIRIRONNACHAI, Sarawut

CHIEN, Yun Tse
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